
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time

1 1 98 JorjaBessonett Miller Grove JHGirls 13:41.00

2 73 LexiBusby Cumby JHGirls 13:58.00

3 2 99 JoleeFox Miller Grove JHGirls 14:16.00

4 3 100 LaurenBullard Miller Grove JHGirls 14:24.00

5 4 151 DeliaTuttlebee Pleasant Grove JHGirls 14:28.00

6 5 119 EmmaFowler North Lamar JHGirls 14:31.00

7 6 168 LexiBurkard Sam Rayburn JHGirls 14:36.00

8 111 AlexisWatson Mt. Vernon JHGirls 14:37.00

9 112 KailiDunavant Mt. Vernon JHGirls 14:49.00

10 76 KayleeNicholson Edgewood JHGirls 14:53.00

11 152 LeoTerry Rains JHGirls 14:57.00

12 153 BaileyWorrell Rains JHGirls 15:02.00

13 7 105 DayliSims Miller Grove JHGirls 15:04.00

14 8 136 EmeriWatson North Lamar JHGirls 15:05.00

15 9 93 CaryMay Mcleod JHGirls 15:08.00

16 156 KristinaWade Saltillo JHGirls 15:13.00

17 783 HannahMurdock Pland JHGirls 15:14.00

18 113 KatelynDunavant Mt. Vernon JHGirls 15:16.00

19 10 102 LainyBurnett Miller Grove JHGirls 15:20.00

20 11 30 KinlyPosey Chapel Hill JHGirls 15:21.00

21 114 SavannahStanley Mt. Vernon JHGirls 15:22.00

22 12 121 AlexisJansen North Lamar JHGirls 15:38.00

23 13 169 HarleyChaffin Sam Rayburn JHGirls 15:40.00

24 784 KristonBridges Pland JHGirls 15:53.00

25 14 934 Rylie Evans Ector JHGirls 16:05.00

26 15 101 AlexaPelerose Miller Grove JHGirls 16:06.00

27 16 88 ValerieMason Mcleod JHGirls 16:09.00

28 17 92 AlyzaMckinney Mcleod JHGirls 16:10.00

29 50 KaraTift Como-Pickton JHGirls 16:12.00

30 18 87 AlyssaHall Mcleod JHGirls 16:18.00

31 83 ZailiniOtero Harts Bluff JHGirls 16:23.00

32 19 90 KaitlinCross Mcleod JHGirls 16:29.00

33 20 145 KadieBowman Pleasant Grove JHGirls 16:32.00

34 21 170 ReaganGibbs Sam Rayburn JHGirls 16:33.00

35 22 137 AlejandraHernandez Pittsburg JHGirls 16:35.00

36 23 138 KaitlinHernandez Pittsburg JHGirls 16:39.00

37 24 56 CHarleyBennett Cooper JHGirls 16:40.00

38 25 19 May'CLahvic Bland JHGirls 16:47.00

39 26 174 AddisonJohnson Sam Rayburn JHGirls 16:49.00

40 75 EmilyJohnson Edgewood JHGirls 16:51.00

41 27 32 LillyEllis Chapel Hill JHGirls 17:07.00

42 162 YadhiraAlonzo Saltillo JHGirls 17:17.00

43 28 27 AlondraOrduna Celeste JHGirls 17:21.00

44 29 173 AddisonNichols Sam Rayburn JHGirls 17:23.00

45 155 SamanthaWells Redwater JHGirls 17:26.00

46 51 AngelicaVillegas Como-Pickton JHGirls 17:30.00

47 30 122 IvieAllmon North Lamar JHGirls 17:35.00

48 31 103 HarliWatson Miller Grove JHGirls 17:36.00

49 32 96 JillianParker Mcleod JHGirls 17:38.00
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50 33 1 MaggieTaylor Avery JHGirls 17:39.00

51 34 29 BrookeGrissom Chapel Hill JHGirls 17:42.00

52 35 936 Jael Grijalva Ector JHGirls 17:43.00

53 36 108 AddisonStanton Miller Grove JHGirls 17:45.00

54 37 120 KylieSmith North Lamar JHGirls 17:59.00

55 117 JohannaAndrade North Hopkins JHGirls 18:06.00

56 38 147 MadisonEthridge Pleasant Grove JHGirls 18:08.00

57 163 MarisolOlalo Saltillo JHGirls 18:10.00

58 154 AngelAdams Rains JHGirls 18:11.00

59 11 HarleyWiggins Big Sandy JHGirls 18:16.00

60 39 131 EllieghRutz North Lamar JHGirls 18:20.00

61 40 35 KirstenNugent Chapel Hill JHGirls 18:23.00

62 41 10 AmyLamon Avery JHGirls 18:24.00

63 42 72 MacyWilson Cooper JHGirls 18:25.00

64 43 33 CarolinaNewman Chapel Hill JHGirls 18:37.00

65 44 123 KamryOliver North Lamar JHGirls 18:38.00

66 45 132 KaelynUsry North Lamar JHGirls 18:39.00

67 46 22 JaciJones Celeste JHGirls 18:40.00

68 47 130 ChesneySharrock North Lamar JHGirls 18:41.00

69 48 14 AlexandraMcGee Bland JHGirls 18:42.00

70 49 21 ChelseaYoung Celeste JHGirls 18:43.00

71 50 139 AshleighHathcoat Pittsburg JHGirls 18:44.00

72 51 110 KamrynHall Miller Grove JHGirls 18:46.00

73 52 95 StormyJohnson Mcleod JHGirls 18:50.00

74 53 97 PriscillaRhyne Mcleod JHGirls 18:52.00

75 54 25 CaleighCummings Celeste JHGirls 19:00.00

76 55 935 Jordan Blakey Ector JHGirls 19:11.00

77 56 109 KierraShanks Miller Grove JHGirls 19:25.00

78 57 38 NattyMoreno Chapel Hill JHGirls 19:29.00

79 58 106 SummerCoker Miller Grove JHGirls 19:30.00

80 59 172 MadisonAntrich Sam Rayburn JHGirls 19:34.00

81 177 CloeFisher Yantis JHGirls 19:43.00

82 60 40 NadiaHooks Chapel Hill JHGirls 19:44.00

83 61 65 MacyGreen Cooper JHGirls 19:45.00

84 62 69 MaceeKimbrell Cooper JHGirls 19:46.00

85 63 20 KaynRiley Celeste JHGirls 19:47.00

86 64 26 BrynnCummings Celeste JHGirls 19:48.00

87 65 4 RileyGilreath Avery JHGirls 19:49.00

88 84 Angie Morales Harts Bluff JHGirls 19:51.00

89 66 57 JessicaSwaim Cooper JHGirls 19:56.00

90 67 9 SelenaMaturina Avery JHGirls 19:58.00

91 68 68 BriannaHuggins Cooper JHGirls 20:08.00

92 69 150 MariaRangle Pleasant Grove JHGirls 20:17.00

93 70 89 GracieLance Mcleod JHGirls 20:30.00

94 161 BiancaCastro Saltillo JHGirls 20:33.00

95 71 18 MichelleStruckmeyer Bland JHGirls 20:35.00

96 78 BaileighRasbury Edgewood JHGirls 20:39.00

97 72 2 JuliannaBurkett Avery JHGirls 20:41.00

98 73 16 ShaniaStriplin Bland JHGirls 20:42.00

99 74 140 NatalieBehymer Pittsburg JHGirls 20:54.00

100 75 44 IzabelleJohnson Commerce JHGirls 20:55.00

101 76 146 CaitlynDyer Pleasant Grove JHGirls 21:05.00



102 77 128 KaylaStevens North Lamar JHGirls 21:07.00

103 13 GracieJenison Big Sandy JHGirls 21:10.00

104 12 MadisonRock Big Sandy JHGirls 21:14.00

105 78 31 CaitlynHobbs Chapel Hill JHGirls 21:15.00

106 79 124 MakenzieBell North Lamar JHGirls 21:16.00

107 178 MckaylaPuller Yantis JHGirls 21:19.00

108 80 149 SapanaPokhrel Pleasant Grove JHGirls 21:25.00

109 80 ShelbyCook Edgewood JHGirls 21:27.00

110 81 91 JaceyFinlayson Mcleod JHGirls 21:30.00

111 82 3 TaylorKing Avery JHGirls 21:31.00

112 83 60 EllanDebow Cooper JHGirls 21:34.00

113 84 133 IdanesiGeriman North lamar JHGirls 22:01.00

114 85 24 CharlizeMorrison Celeste JHGirls 22:04.00

115 86 6 SaraDean Avery JHGirls 22:10.00

116 87 129 DakotaWharton North Lamar JHGirls 22:33.00

117 88 107 RehannaEly Miller Grove JHGirls 22:37.00

118 89 142 MadisonMoore Pittsburg JHGirls 22:54.00

119 90 15 KatyKlemm Bland JHGirls 23:00.00

120 179 LizabethComacho Yantis JHGirls 23:01.00

121 85 VictoriaMayorga Harts Bluff JHGirls 23:01.00

122 91 125 SavannaJones North Lamar JHGirls 23:05.00

123 92 171 AllorahRussell Sam Rayburn JHGirls 23:36.00

124 93 55 LynleeAtchley Cooper JHGirls 23:39.00

125 94 39 CindySoto Chapel Hill JHGirls 23:41.00

126 95 23 FallonPearce Celeste JHGirls 23:48.00

127 176 ElizabethChitwood Yantis JHGirls 23:57.00

128 96 8 HayleePenny Avery JHGirls 23:58.00

129 97 937 Abby Harris Ector JHGirls 24:15.00

130 98 43 RebeccaGuerra Commerce JHGirls 24:28.00

131 99 135 MazeeMyers North Lamar JHGirls 24:29.00

132 100 17 EmilyUrban Bland JHGirls 24:34.00

133 101 42 TrinityCampbell Commerce JHGirls 24:43.00

134 102 63 KylieFisher Cooper JHGirls 24:44.00

135 103 28 MadisonJones Celeste JHGirls 24:49.00

136 104 45 TrinityMcElrath Commerce JHGirls 24:50.00

137 105 47 MirandaPrice Commerce JHGirls 24:55.00

138 106 7 BriJohnson Avery JHGirls

139 107 49 AbigailWeimer Commerce JHGirls

140 108 938 Madison Wix Ector JHGirls

141 116 IvyFite North Hopkins JHGirls

142 109 134 DarbieThompson North Lamar JHGirls

143 110 48 RossyRamirez Commerce JHGirls



Team

23 Miller Grove   1   3   4  13  19  26  48  53  72  77  79 117

79 Mcleod  15  27  28  30  32  49  73  74  93 110

92 North Lamar   6  14  22  47  54  60  65  66  68 102 106 116 122 131 142

95 Sam Rayburn   7  23  34  39  44  80 123

155 Chapel Hill  20  41  51  61  64  78  82 105 125

207 Pleasant Grove   5  33  56  92 101 108

240 Celeste  43  67  70  75  85  86 114 126 135

255 Cooper  37  63  83  84  89  91 112 124 134

258 Pittsburg  35  36  71  99 118

278 Avery  50  62  87  90  97 111 115 128 138

307 Bland  38  69  95  98 119 132

309 Ector  25  52  76 129 140

483 Commerce 100 130 133 136 137 139 143

Big Sandy  59 103 104

Como-Pickton  29  46

Cumby 2

Edgewood  10  40  96 109

Harts Bluff  31  88 121

Mt. Vernon   8   9  18  21

North Hopkins  55 141

Rains  11  12  58

Redwater 45

Saltillo  16  42  57  94

Yantis  81 107 120 127

Pland  17  24

Miller Grove Mcleod

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 JorjaBessonett JHGirls 13:41.00 9 CaryMay JHGirls 15:08.00

2 JoleeFox JHGirls 14:16.00 16 ValerieMason JHGirls 16:09.00

3 LaurenBullard JHGirls 14:24.00 17 AlyzaMckinney JHGirls 16:10.00

7 DayliSims JHGirls 15:04.00 18 AlyssaHall JHGirls 16:18.00

10 LainyBurnett JHGirls 15:20.00 19 KaitlinCross JHGirls 16:29.00

15 AlexaPelerose JHGirls 16:06.00 32 JillianParker JHGirls 17:38.00

31 HarliWatson JHGirls 17:36.00 52 StormyJohnson JHGirls 18:50.00

36 AddisonStanton JHGirls 17:45.00 53 PriscillaRhyne JHGirls 18:52.00

51 KamrynHall JHGirls 18:46.00 70 GracieLance JHGirls 20:30.00

56 KierraShanks JHGirls 19:25.00 81 JaceyFinlayson JHGirls 21:30.00

58 SummerCoker JHGirls 19:30.00 79 1:20:14

88 RehannaEly JHGirls 22:37.00

23 1:12:45

North Lamar Sam Rayburn

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

5 EmmaFowler JHGirls 14:31.00 6 LexiBurkard JHGirls 14:36.00

8 EmeriWatson JHGirls 15:05.00 13 HarleyChaffin JHGirls 15:40.00

12 AlexisJansen JHGirls 15:38.00 21 ReaganGibbs JHGirls 16:33.00

30 IvieAllmon JHGirls 17:35.00 26 AddisonJohnson JHGirls 16:49.00

37 KylieSmith JHGirls 17:59.00 29 AddisonNichols JHGirls 17:23.00

39 EllieghRutz JHGirls 18:20.00 59 MadisonAntrich JHGirls 19:34.00

44 KamryOliver JHGirls 18:38.00 92 AllorahRussell JHGirls 23:36.00

45 KaelynUsry JHGirls 18:39.00 95 1:21:01

47 ChesneySharrock JHGirls 18:41.00

77 KaylaStevens JHGirls 21:07.00

79 MakenzieBell JHGirls 21:16.00

87 DakotaWharton JHGirls 22:33.00

91 SavannaJones JHGirls 23:05.00

99 MazeeMyers JHGirls 24:29.00
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109 DarbieThompson JHGirls

92 1:20:48

Chapel Hill Pleasant Grove

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

11 KinlyPosey JHGirls 15:21.00 4 DeliaTuttlebee JHGirls 14:28.00

27 LillyEllis JHGirls 17:07.00 20 KadieBowman JHGirls 16:32.00

34 BrookeGrissom JHGirls 17:42.00 38 MadisonEthridge JHGirls 18:08.00

40 KirstenNugent JHGirls 18:23.00 69 MariaRangle JHGirls 20:17.00

43 CarolinaNewman JHGirls 18:37.00 76 CaitlynDyer JHGirls 21:05.00

57 NattyMoreno JHGirls 19:29.00 80 SapanaPokhrel JHGirls 21:25.00

60 NadiaHooks JHGirls 19:44.00 207 1:30:30

78 CaitlynHobbs JHGirls 21:15.00

94 CindySoto JHGirls 23:41.00

155 1:27:10

Celeste Cooper

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

28 AlondraOrduna JHGirls 17:21.00 24 CHarleyBennett JHGirls 16:40.00

46 JaciJones JHGirls 18:40.00 42 MacyWilson JHGirls 18:25.00

49 ChelseaYoung JHGirls 18:43.00 61 MacyGreen JHGirls 19:45.00

54 CaleighCummingsJHGirls 19:00.00 62 MaceeKimbrell JHGirls 19:46.00

63 KaynRiley JHGirls 19:47.00 66 JessicaSwaim JHGirls 19:56.00

64 BrynnCummings JHGirls 19:48.00 68 BriannaHuggins JHGirls 20:08.00

85 CharlizeMorrison JHGirls 22:04.00 83 EllanDebow JHGirls 21:34.00

95 FallonPearce JHGirls 23:48.00 93 LynleeAtchley JHGirls 23:39.00

103 MadisonJones JHGirls 24:49.00 102 KylieFisher JHGirls 24:44.00

240 1:33:31 255 1:34:32

Pittsburg Avery

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

22 AlejandraHernandezJHGirls 16:35.00 33 MaggieTaylor JHGirls 17:39.00

23 KaitlinHernandez JHGirls 16:39.00 41 AmyLamon JHGirls 18:24.00

50 AshleighHathcoat JHGirls 18:44.00 65 RileyGilreath JHGirls 19:49.00

74 NatalieBehymer JHGirls 20:54.00 67 SelenaMaturina JHGirls 19:58.00

89 MadisonMoore JHGirls 22:54.00 72 JuliannaBurkett JHGirls 20:41.00

258 1:35:46 82 TaylorKing JHGirls 21:31.00

86 SaraDean JHGirls 22:10.00

96 HayleePenny JHGirls 23:58.00

106 BriJohnson JHGirls

278 1:36:31

Bland Ector

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

25 May'CLahvic JHGirls 16:47.00 14 Rylie Evans JHGirls 16:05.00

48 AlexandraMcGee JHGirls 18:42.00 35 Jael Grijalva JHGirls 17:43.00

71 MichelleStruckmeyerJHGirls 20:35.00 55 Jordan Blakey JHGirls 19:11.00

73 ShaniaStriplin JHGirls 20:42.00 97 Abby Harris JHGirls 24:15.00

90 KatyKlemm JHGirls 23:00.00 108 Madison Wix JHGirls

100 EmilyUrban JHGirls 24:34.00 309 #VALUE!

307 1:39:46

Commerce Big Sandy

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

75 IzabelleJohnson JHGirls 20:55.00 HarleyWiggins JHGirls 18:16.00

98 RebeccaGuerra JHGirls 24:28.00 GracieJenison JHGirls 21:10.00

101 TrinityCampbell JHGirls 24:43.00 MadisonRock JHGirls 21:14.00

104 TrinityMcElrath JHGirls 24:50.00

105 MirandaPrice JHGirls 24:55.00

107 AbigailWeimer JHGirls



110 RossyRamirez JHGirls

483 1:59:51

Como-Pickton Cumby

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

KaraTift JHGirls 16:12.00 LexiBusby JHGirls 13:58.00

AngelicaVillegas JHGirls 17:30.00

Edgewood Harts Bluff

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

KayleeNicholson JHGirls 14:53.00 ZailiniOtero JHGirls 16:23.00

EmilyJohnson JHGirls 16:51.00 Angie Morales JHGirls 19:51.00

BaileighRasbury JHGirls 20:39.00 VictoriaMayorga JHGirls 23:01.00

ShelbyCook JHGirls 21:27.00

Mt. Vernon North Hopkins

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

AlexisWatson JHGirls 14:37.00 JohannaAndrade JHGirls 18:06.00

KailiDunavant JHGirls 14:49.00 IvyFite JHGirls

KatelynDunavant JHGirls 15:16.00

SavannahStanley JHGirls 15:22.00

Rains Redwater

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

LeoTerry JHGirls 14:57.00 SamanthaWells JHGirls 17:26.00

BaileyWorrell JHGirls 15:02.00

AngelAdams JHGirls 18:11.00

Saltillo Yantis

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

KristinaWade JHGirls 15:13.00 CloeFisher JHGirls 19:43.00

YadhiraAlonzo JHGirls 17:17.00 MckaylaPuller JHGirls 21:19.00

MarisolOlalo JHGirls 18:10.00 LizabethComachoJHGirls 23:01.00

BiancaCastro JHGirls 20:33.00 ElizabethChitwoodJHGirls 23:57.00

Pland

Score Name Grade Time

HannahMurdock JHGirls 15:14.00

KristonBridges JHGirls 15:53.00


